
C:\Users\convert\AppData\Local\Temp\1\task-744356152\87ea61021af25e7b6dc4fc4f1d2b00af.docx  1 

 

 

EXTENSION TO  SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 

 

MSETCL EMBLEM 

 

In continuation to this office EE/EHV/O&M/NGP/Tech/SRM E-Tender/22-23/09 (RFX No. 

7000023488) towards the Annual Maintenance Contract for the work of attending emergency 

breakdown & planned maintenance works in a various 220/132KV EHV Sub-Station under EHV 

(O&M) Division, MSETCL, Nagpur for estimated cost is limited to Rs. 25,00,000 /-  is extended for 

7 days. The same SRM E-tender is available on site of Company www.mahatransco.in from 

15.06.2022 to 21.06.2022.  Last date of submission of offer is 21.06.2022 upto 23:55Hrs. Opening of 

Technical bid against the e-tender is 22.06.2022 upto 11.00Hrs. & opening of commercial bid 

against the same e-tender is 22.06.2022 upto 12.00Hrs.  Other terms & condition of the Tender 

will remain unchanged. For more details please visit www.mahatransco.in 

 

 

 

                                                                    Executive Engineer 

EHV (O&M) Division, 
MSETCL, Nagpur 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.mahatransco.in/
http://www.mahatransco.in/

